
DATE DAY ACTIVITY

01-04-2023 Saturday New Seeion Commencement 
04-04-2023 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti Holiday
07-04-2023 Friday Good Friday Holiday 
08-04-2023 Saturday Maths Activity for PG to UKG

Cricket Match b/w classes VII & VIII

10-04-2023 Monday Swimming Activity Starts
14-04-2023 Friday Mahavir Jayanti Holiday
15-04-2023 Saturday Fitness Day for PG to UKG (Yoga/Meditation)

Cricket Match b/w classes V & VI
Blindfold Activity for class I to IV

19-04-2023 Wednesday Debate Competition for classes IX and XI

22-04-2023 Saturday Eid-Ul-Fitar Holiday
26-04-2023 Wednesday Sharing & Caring Activity for classes PG to UKG.

Activity related to Physsically Challanged People for classes I to III

29-04-2023 Saturday Tongue twister activity for classes PG to UKG
Extempore for classes VII & VIII
Half Day (Last working day of the month)

05-05-2022 Friday Buddha Pournima Holiday 
08-05-2023 Friday PT-I and UT-I starts
09-05-2023 Saturday Special Assembly (Rabindranath Tagore Jayanti)
14-05-2023 Saturday Summer Vacation begins till 30th June 2022

01-07-2023 Saturday School Re-opens After Summer Vacations
03-07-2023 Monday Guru Purnima Celebration of Classes PG to UKG
15-07-2023 Saturday House allotment of students and election of Captains/Vice Captains
22-07-2023 Saturday Special Assembly on World Environment Day/ 

Plantation Day (Classe I to V)

28-07-2023 Friday Holiday on account of Muhurram
31-07-2023 Saturday Instillation Ceremony of House Captains & Head Boy/Girl

Half Day (Last Working Day of the month)

01-08-2023 Tuesday Maths Quiz for all groups
05-08-2023 Saturday Orange Day (Outing) PG to I Picnic & Freshers party
14-08-2023 Monday Flag making competetion of PG to UKG/

Periodic Tests commences for classes I to VIII
Quarterly Exam for classes XI & XII

15-08-2023 Tuesday Independence Day Celebrations 
26-08-2023 Saturday Grandparent's Day Celebration Day Celebration for PG to UKG

Picnic for class II to VIII

29-08-2023 Wednesday Raksha Bandhan celebrations for PG to UKG
30-08-2023 Thursday Holiday on account of Raksha Bandhan
31-08-2023 Thursday PTM (Result declaration of Periodic Tests and Quarterly Exams)

02-09-2023 Saturday Brown Colour Day/ Puppet Show for PG to UKG
Picinc for IX and X

05-09-2023 Monday Teachers Day celebrations
06-09-2023 Thursday Krishna Janmasthami Celebrations PG to UKG
07-09-2023 Friday Holiday on account of Krishna Janmasthami
09-09-2023 Saturday Debate competition for classes V to XI (1st Half) and 

Fancy Dress Competition for PG to UKG

14-09-2023 Thursday Hindi Divas Clelebrations (Skit) for classes III-IX
19-09-2023 Tuesday Ganesh Chaturthi Holiday 
23-09-2023 Saturday Drawing competition for Classes PG to UKG
28-08-2023 Thursday Id-e-Milad Holiday

SEPTEMBER - 2023

AUGUST - 2023

ANNUAL ACITIVITIES PLANNER 2023-2024

APRIL - 2023

MAY - 2023

JUNE - 2023 Summer Vacations. Office timimgs will be from 8 am to 2 PM.

JULY - 2023



02-10-2023 Sunday Celebration on account of Gandhi & Shastri Jayanti
09-10-2023 Monday Tentative Date of Commencement of Term-I Exams for classes I to VIII

PT-II Examination for classes IX & X
15-10-2023 Monday Holiday on account of Navratra Sthapna
21-10-2023 Saturday Ravan making competition
22-10-2023 Sunday Holiday on account of Durga Ashtami
23-10-2023 Monday Holiday on account of Maha Navami
24-10-2023 Tuesday Holiday on account of Dussehra
31-10-2023 Tuesday PTM (Result declaration of Term - I and PT-II)

S.St. and Science Exhibition 

01-11-2023 Wednesday Special Assembly on account of All Saints Day
04-11-2023 Saturday Pair Dance for Classes PG to UKG/Picnic for classes XI & XII
10-11-2023 Friday Diwali Break Commences
16-11-2023 Thursday School Re-opens after Diwali Break
25-11-2023 Saturday Special Assembly on Constitution Day/

Pink day & Flower Making competition for classes PG to UKG

27-11-2023 Monday Holiday on account of Guru Nanak Jayanti

03-12-2023 Saturday Visit to Birla Planetarium for classes PG to UKG
11-12-2023 Monday Half Yearly Exams for classes XI & XII
16-12-2023 Saturday Writing competition for classes PG to UKG
18-12-2023 Monday Sports Week commences
23-12-2023 Saturday Christmas Celebrations
25-12-2023 Monday Holiday on Account Of Christmas Day
26-12-2023 Tuesday Winter Break commences upto 31/12/2022

01-01-2024 Monday Happy New Year (Holiday)
02-01-2024 Tuesday School Re-Opens after Winter Break
03-01-2024 Tuesday Special Assembly on account of New Year
13-01-2024 Saturday Celebrations of Makar Sankranti / Kite flying Competition
14-01-2024 Sunday Holiday on account of Makar Sankranti 
15-01-2024 Monday UT-II exams commences for classes I to VIII
23-01-2024 Tuesday Special Assembly on account of Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose Birthday
25-01-2024 Thursday Special assembly on Yellow color day Basant Panchami
26-01-2024 Friday Republic Day Celebrations 
30-01-2024 Tuesday Special Assembly on Martyrs Day  
31-01-2024 Wednesday PTM (Result declaration of UT-II & Half yearly)

03-02-2024 Saturday Pre Board of Class X and XII commences
03-02-2024 Saturday Craft Activity for classes PG to UKG
15-02-2024 Thursday Board practicals for class XII begins.
17-02-2024 Saturday Good-Luck party for class X and Farewell party for class XII
29-02-2024 Thursday Half Day (Last Working Day of the month)

04-03-2024 Friday Final exams of classes I to IX and class XI commences.
23-03-2024 Saturday Declaration of results of Final Exams
01-04-2024 Wednesday School re-opens for New Session 2023-2024

OCTOBER - 2023

NOVEMBER - 2023

Note:- All dates are tentative. Management can change the dates on Short Notice

DECEMBER - 2023

JANUARY - 2024

FEBRUARY - 2024

MARCH - 2024


